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Richard Howard Freeman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CM16 6BD

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CARAVANG LTD.

LOUIS MOREAU LONDON LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CLASSIQUE LIMITED
TRANSFORMATION LIMITED
MANDOREX LIMITED
MANDOREX LIMITED

GRANGEWOOD (SALES AND
MARKETING) LIMITED
GRANGEWOOD PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

GRANGEWOOD PROMOTIONS
LIMITED

RIVAQUOTE LIMITED

RIVAQUOTE LIMITED
STUDIO ASSOCIATES LIMITED
AREASALES LIMITED
AREASALES LIMITED

HOTCHKI AND POTCHKI LIMITED

AIMVILLE LIMITED
AIMVILLE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

February 1960

Richard Howard Freeman

Number
06793906
06792027

Number

08017381
04693178
03310867
03310867

02851750

03093950

03093950

02965134

02965134

01550917

02848220

02848220

02772851

02738221
02738221

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905387288

905387288
Hill House Smiths Court, High

Road

Thornwood

Epping
Essex
British

App. Date
19/06/2017
23/01/2009

App. Date
20/04/2012
25/03/2003
02/11/1999
02/11/1999

09/07/1997
09/07/1997
09/07/1997
01/07/1996
01/07/1996
01/01/1995
05/09/1993
05/09/1993
11/12/1992

26/08/1992
26/08/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/01/2001

31/12/1997

19/09/1994

28/09/1992
28/09/1992

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
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ANC GRAVESEND LIMITED
NANCY SIMARK ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

NANCY SIMARK ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SECURE BUREAU LIMITED
EASTERN TOWER EXHIBITIONS
LIMITED

COMPUTER CLARITY LIMITED

COMPUTER CLARITY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02662576
01748716

01748716

02432453
02634868

02468570

02468570

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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22/04/1992 10/05/1993 Director

31/12/1991 Director
31/12/1991 Company
Secretary

16/10/1991 01/01/1992 Director
05/08/1991 20/08/1991 Director

08/02/1991 Company
Secretary
08/02/1991 Director



